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Place VALEUR Nom Prémon Licence Final Final Final Final Final Final

1 442,500 CALLENS REMI 48849 2 370,000 1 400,000 1 400,000 600,000 1 400,000 2 370,000 1 442,500

2 347,500 VIGNERON THOMAS 37850 0,000 2 370,000 3 340,000 510,000 4 310,000 4 310,000 8 347,500

3 332,500 N DIAYE CYRIL 34718 1 400,000 3 340,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 5 280,000 4 332,500

4 326,250 JEBIRA BENJAMIN 90330 5 280,000 4 310,000 4 310,000 465,000 0,000 7 220,000 6 326,250

5 308,750 JASMIN LOIC 49228 0,000 0,000 2 370,000 555,000 0,000 3 340,000 3 308,750

6 292,500 JADOT CHRISTOPHE 17983 7 220,000 5 280,000 5 280,000 420,000 6 250,000 9 180,000 7 292,500

7 202,500 FENDER SEBASTIEN 11450 8 200,000 0,000 7 220,000 330,000 0,000 0,000 5 202,500

8 192,500 BRUNET ANTOINE 67512 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 2 370,000 1 400,000 192,500

9 177,500 URBAIN LUCAS 52348 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 3 340,000 0,000 2 177,500

10 107,500 BEYS FREDERIC 25118 6 250,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 9 107,500

11 100,000 POUFFIER LAURENT 76381 0,000 0,000 10 160,000 240,000 10 160,000 0,000 100,000

12 87,500 CLEMENT DAVID 65819 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 8 200,000 11 150,000 87,500

13 87,500 BECET HERVE 4407 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 7 220,000 13 130,000 87,500

14 85,000 ELEAUME ALEXANDRE 56568 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 9 180,000 10 160,000 85,000

15 85,000 BERTHOUD BRIAC 82193 3 340,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 85,000

16 171,250 JOST JULIEN 30916 4 310,000 0,000 6 250,000 375,000 0,000 0,000 171,250

17 75,000 KASABOV BORIS 88554 0,000 0,000 8 200,000 300,000 0,000 0,000 75,000

18 70,000 VIALLET ADRIEN 85680 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 5 280,000 0,000 70,000

19 62,500 EYTARD THOMAS 43295 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 6 250,000 62,500

20 67,500 BARATHIEU SEBASTIEN 21680 0,000 0,000 9 180,000 270,000 0,000 0,000 67,500

21 56,250 MIENS OLIVIER 27370 0,000 0,000 11 150,000 225,000 0,000 0,000 56,250

22 52,500 PARADIS HENRI 2931 0,000 0,000 12 140,000 210,000 0,000 0,000 52,500

23 50,000 ROUSSELIN ENZO 85248 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 8 200,000 50,000

24 35,000 MONTI PIERRE 69019 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 12 140,000 35,000

25 0,000 VARINARD JEAN-MICHEL 24545 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

26 0,000 #N/A #N/A 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000


